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HOUSE WINE

RED WINE

SPIER DISCOVER PINOTAGE SHIRAZ (SA)
A bouquet of lovely ripe cherries and banana on
the nose with whiffs of spicy note

CETAWICO AMBASSADOR NOBLE (TZ)

A dry rich velvety complex and elegant wine.

ROBERTSON CHAPEL RED (SA)
A fruity soft dry red, with smooth round berry flavours
and a herbaceous brambly character

WHITE WINE
SPIER DISCOVER CHENIN BLANC (SA)

Ripe guava, tropical fruit and subtle herbeceous
aromas on the nose
KVW THE VINECRAFTER SAUVIGNON BLANC (SA)

This tropical-style sauvignon blanc shows aromas of
sweet melon, green figs, and fruit punch, with hint of
spice and cut grass.

ROBERTSON CHAPEL WHITECHENIN BLANC (SA)

A youthful, fragrantly refreshing dry blend, with tropical fruit salad
flavours that linger to a crisp clean finish.

SPARKILING WINE

MOET & CHANDON

The delicious sumptuousness of white fleshed fruits

(pear, peach and apple) the alluring caress of fine bubbles:
soft vivacity of citrus fruit and nuances of gooseberry.

G.H MUMM (FR)

The palate for this wine is perfectly balanced with fresh fruit and
rounded notes of caramel, leading to a powerful finish memorable finish.

FREIXENET CORDON NEGRO BRUT (SP)

A sparkling wine that is crisp, clean and well balanced. It is medium-
bodied with a palate of apple, pear, and bright citrus flavours.

LABORIE BRUT (SA)

This pale straw colored Method Cap Classique, On the nose
it shows slight perfumed and berry aromas with hint of stubble
yeastiness and brioche.

DUBOIS BRUT (SP)

Reveals the prefect combination of acidity, bubbles and alcohol; a
balance which gives it a great harmony and sophistication.
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GLASS
10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000
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BOTTLE
50,000
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50,000

50,000

50,000

310,000

260,000

90,000

80,000

60,000



PREMIUM WHITE WINE BOTTLE

STELLENBOSCH VINEYARDS SAUVIGNON BLANC (SA) 80,000

This modern styled sauvignon blanc shows elegance and finesse.
The nose shows a casacade of gooseberries, asparagus and
lemongrass complimented by lush, juicy fruity.

LEOPARD S LEAP SAUVIGNON BLANC (SA) 80,000

Proud partners to Cape leopard trust which seeks to protect
the magnificent cape Mountain Leopards.

SPIER CHARDONNAY (SA)
Over 300 years of wine making history. A commitment to
being good to earth and to people, this is what matters most

80,000

CLASSIC WHITE WINE

SERENGETI CHARDONNAY (SA) 60,000

Full ripe developed chardonnay flavours, creamy,
butterscotch supported by tropical dry fruit flavour.

GOLDEN KAAN SAUVIGNON BLANC (SA) 60,000
Up front tropical fruit, supported by mineral and floral notes

as well as abundance of fruit on the palate with a crisp, clean finish.

LANDSKROON CHENIN BLANC (SA)

A medium booted, crispy refreshing wine with a clear lime, lemon and 60,000
peach tone.

PREMIUM RED WINE

SPIER SIGNATURE CABERNET SAUVIGNON (SA) 80,000
Dark plum purple in colour. Ripe fruit, cherries and oak spice that
follow through from nose to palate.

LANDSKROON PINOTAGE (SA) 80,000

A meduim to full-bodied wine with flavours of plum and raspverry. Hints
of vanilla and oak. Soft mouthfeel and well intergrated taste.

STELLENBOSCH VINEYARDS SHIRAZ (SA)

80,000
Well balanced with layers of dark fruit and spices,
complemented by good integrated tannins and a long soft finish.
FAIRVIEW STELLENBOSCH MERLOT (SA) 80,000

Medium bodied palate with firm tannins, fresh red fruit flavours with a
harmonius finish.
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CLASSIC RED WINE

BORDEAUX COTES DU RHONE (FR)

This easy-drinking, full bodied wine feature flavors of
black current, Plum and spice with approached tannins and
a lengthy finish.

SERENGETI CABERNET SAUVIGNON(SA)

Very dark ruby ref in color, fruity layers of dark chocolate,
green peppers and dense plum flavor with spicy roast,
Grilled steak or roasted lamb serve at 16-18 C

B & G PINOT NOIR RESERVE (FR)

Pinot noir is pale to medium n color with fine, soft tannins.
Its red fruit flavors include strawberry, cherry, raspberry, cranberry
and the freshness

SAVANHA PINOTAGE / SHIRAZ (SA

A bouquet of lovely ripe cherries and banana on the nose
with spicy notes

ROSE WINE

SPIER SIGNATURE CHARDONNAY/PINOT NOIR (SA)

Light salmon pink. Aromas of strawberries and yellow apple,
with a crisp fruit finish.

PEARLY BAY NATURAL SWEET ROSE (SA)

An easy-drinking wine with an abundance of berry fruit flavor, sweet rose
with hints of strawberry, floral aromas and spice

SWEET WINE

PEARLY BAY NATURAL SWEET WHITE (SA)

Ripe guava, tropical fruit and subtle herbeceous
aromas on the nose

PEARLY BAY NATURAL SWEET RED (SA)

An easy-drinking wine with an abundance of berry fruits flavor.
The wine is soft and smooth with lingering sweet, juicy finish.

ROBERTSON CHAPEL RED NATURAL SWEET (SA)
Fruity and soft with smooth sweet cherry and ripe berry flavours.

THE i !
— b e

AT MGORONGORO

BOTTLE
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60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000




BEER

HEINEKEN
SAVANNA CIDER
KILIMANJARO LAGER

SERENGETI LAGER

SAFARI LAGER

APERITIF

CAMPARI
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI BIANCO

PREMIUM WHISKEY
JW BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS
GLENFIDDICH 12YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 18YEARS

PINTS
7,000
10,000
5,000

5,000

5,000

BOTTLE

7,000

7,000

7,000

TOT
5,000

4,000
4,000

4,000

TOT

9,000
9,000
9,000

9,000

9,000

18,000

Our standard serving measure for Liquor is 25ml.
All Prices are in Tanzania Shilling & Inclusive of 18% VAT
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REGULAR WHISKEY TOT

JW RED LABEL 5,000
FAMOUSE GROUSE 5,000
J&B RARE 5,000
JIM BEAM 5,000
COGNAC VS VSOP
COURVOISER 9,000
HENNESSY 9,000 14,000
MARTEL 9,000 14,000
REMMY MARTIN 9,000 14,000
RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN 7,000
BACARDI SUPERIOR/WHITE 7,000
MALIBU COCONUT 7,000
BACARDI BLACK 7,000

Our standard serving measure for Liquor is 25ml.
All Prices are in Tanzania Shilling & Inclusive of 18% VAT
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COGNAC Vs VSOP

SMIRNOFF 5,000
ABSOLUTE 7,000
LIQUORS Vs VSOP
BLUE CURACAO

BAILEYS 5,000
KAHLUA 5,000
AMARULA 5,000
COINTREAU 5,000
TRIPLE SEC 5,000
BRANDY

KWV BRANDY 5,000

KLIPDRIFT 5,000
GIN

K-VANT 4,000

GORDONS 7,000

BEEFEATER 7,000

BOMBAY SHAPPHIRE 7,000

BEEFEATER 7,000

Our standard serving measure for Liquor is 25ml.
All Prices are in Tanzania Shilling & Inclusive of 18% VAT
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COCKTAILS

MARGARITA 15,000
(Tequila, cointreau, lemon juice, crushed ice & twist of lemon)

PINA COLADA 15,000
(Bacardi, Malibu, Coconut milk & pineapple juice)

BLUE LAGOON 15,000
(Vodka, Triple Sec, Blue curacao)

MOJITO 15,000

(Bacardi, fresh mint, lemon wedges & brown sugar)

VODKATINI 15,000

(Vodka, Dry vermouth, Lime twist, green olive)

ORANGE BLOSSOM 15,000
(Gin, Orange juice & A dash of line cordial)

SCREW DRIVER 15,000
(Smirnoff Vodka, Orange juice & Dash of grenadine syrup)

WHITE RUSSIAN 15,000
(Vodka, Khalua & milk)
SNAKE IN GRASS 15,000

(Gin, Campari, Soda water & lemon juice)

TEQUILA SUNRISE 15,000

(Orange juice, tequila & Grenadine)

MOCKTAILS

ROCK SHANDY 12,000
(Ginger ale, soda water, angostura bitters, lemon)

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 10,000

(Orange Juice, Grenadine, Ginger ale)

CINDERELLA 10,000
(Pineapple juice, soda water, lemon juice, grenadine)

BATMAN 10,000
(Orange juice, soda water grenadine)

VIRGIN COLADA 10,000
(Pineapple juice, coconut Milk Cream)

SHANE SPRITZ 10,000
(Sprite, lemon & Fresh Mint)
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COLD BEVERAGE

COCKTAIL JUICE
(Mix of all fresh fruits)

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

(Watermelon, Passion, Guava, Pineapple)

LASSI
(Mango Lassi, Sweet Lassi, Salted Lassi)

DIET COKE

COCA COLA, FANTA ORANGE/FANTA PASSION
SPRITE/BITTER LEMON/GINGER ALE,

STONEY TANGAWIZI

TONIC WATER, SODA WATER

WATER

SPARKLING WATER - 750 ML (SA)

STILL WATER - Kilimanjaro Water 1000 ML

HOT BEVERAGES

CAPPUCINO, CAFE LATTE, HOT CHOCOLATE
ESPRESSO COFFEE, RETREAT KAHAWA

MASALA TEA, GLASS OF MILK

ESPRESSO COFFEE, RETREAT KAHAWA

MASALA TEA, GLASS OF MILK
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7,000
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FOR MORE INFO:

+255-688-300600
info@theretreatatngorongoro.co.tz
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